XVIII Juri Stabrovski malestusvoistlused
krossijooksus

17.10.2012
Tludrukud -11. a. 1,7 km
Koht Nimi s.a. Klubi
1. Katlin Kukk 2003 Tartu Suusaklubi
2. Johanna Kubar 2007 Lahte
Poisid -11.a 1,7 km
1. Aleksander Luha 2001 Tartu Suusaklubi
2. Hermann Mauring 2003 Tartu Suusaklubi
3. Aleksander Tamm 2001 Tartu Suusaklubi
4. Ralf Kivil 2005 Tartu Suusaklubi
5. Robin Tatte 2000 TKoG
6. Rauno Kimmel 2001
7. Andreas Arras 2000 Tartu Suusaklubi
8. Sken Sander 2002 Kivilinna G
Tiudrukud 12-13.a. 1,7 km
1. Marilin Riives 2000 Tartu SS Kalev
Poisid 12-13.a. 1,7 km
1. Andres Ro6m 1999 Kivilinna G
2. Martin Riives 2000 Tartu SS Kalev
3. Jurgen Kukk 2000 Tartu Suusaklubi
Poisid 14-15.a. 1,7 km
1. Heiros-Jaanus Sininr 1996 SK Anu Sober
Neiud 16-18.a. 3,4 km
1. Anni Nops
2. Margret Zimmerman 1995 OK Kape
Noormehed 16-18.a. 5,1 km
1. lllimar Born 1993 SK Anu Sober
2. Andres Nops
3.  Kristjan Magi 1995 Tartu Suusaklubi
4. Sander Tars 1994 Tartu SS Kalev
5. Rimmo Ré6m 1996 Kivilinna G
6. Kaarel Deim 1994 Tartu
Naised 3,4 km
1. Piret Parnik 1993 Tartu Suusaklubi
2. Sigrid Ruul 1992
3. Marili Zimmermann 1993
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Allar Lamp
Sander Linnus
Allar Soo
Toomas Horma
Allar Kivil
Tanel Kaseorg
Jaanus Mae
Kenny Kivikas
Mario Oha
Taavi Donnar
Indrek Toomas
Andres Sare

Naised 35+

Siiri Pilt

Tea Parnik
Marika Koplimagi
Karin Sangla
Leili Prans

Mehed 40-49.a.
Urmas Utar

Antti Nops
Gaido Kaeramaa
Raul Kangur

Mehed 50+
Tiit Tali
Mati Koppel
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TU ASK

EMU SK

Tartu Suusaklubi
SK Anu Séber
Treenitus MTU
Spordielamused
Voru Suusaklubi
FB Jooksmine

TU
Areal Team
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Tabasalu TK
JO-TE

JK Sarma

OK llves

16.42
18.09
18.33
18.50
19.17
19.28
19.43
20.00
20.27
20.50
20.58
22.03

14.21
14.31
15.46
16.50
19.13

17.59
21.32
22.43
22.53

21.01
22.21



